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KINGSTON & SUTTON/BELMONT
KINGSTON & WIMBLEDON

ROUTE

213
2]3A

FARES FOR CHILDREN under 14 years of age

One child under 3 vears of aze accompanied by a fare caying passenger and not occupying
@ seat, is carried {ree. Additional children under 3 years and all children of 3 years and
under 14 years of age are carried at half the adult single fare, fractions of Id. charged as id.

Pt
No.
1 KINGSTOM S.R. Station )
2 4| NORBITON Church 2
3 | 4| 4| GLOUCESTER ROAD Kingston Hospital 3
4 8| 4| 4| ALBION ROAD (213) or GLOUCESTER ROAD Kenley Road (213A) 41
s 8| 8| 4| 4| COOMBE HILL ROAD (213) or CLARENCE AVENUE Ock Road (213A) §
6 |v-| 8| 8] 4| 4| YRAPS LANE Langiey Grove 6
7 |V-|/-| 8] 8| 4] 4} NEW MALDEN The Fountain 7
8 |1/3|1/-]/-] 8| 8] 4] 4| MALDEN ROAD Kingston By-Poss.8t
2 9 [3] 3] v-]v-] 8| el 4| 4] mALDEN The Ploush @
§ = to 11/e|1/3]/3fy-[/-| 8] 8] 4| 4] WORCESTER PARK Station 10
S & o [velvs[va[vs[v-[v-] 8| 8| 4| #] unosay roao 11 ‘
@ G 12 /5| Vel Vel V3 /3[V=Fv-] 8| 8] 4| 4| NORTH CHEAM Queen Victorio 12+
8 & 13 [ys[ o[ velve[valya]y-[u-] ol 8] 4] 4] MatpEN ROAD Priory Road 13
5 s 14 |2/-| /ol /o) ife| Vel 113 3] /-] V-] 8| 8| 4] 4| CHEAM The Broodway 14
[ 4] 5 s |- 2= sl velve[ Vel /3l /3l V=l /- | 8] 4| 4| CHEAM ROAD York Road IS
41 4 W [2/3]| 2|2~ /9| Vo Ve Ve V3 /31 V/-[ /-] 8] 8| 4| 4] SUTTON Carshalton Road High Street 16
8l 4 19 123|123 2/-|2-| Vo) Vo Ve| Vel /3] 1/3| /-] /-] 8| 8| 4] 4| SUTTON Jenny Lind 19
Bl 4 20 |26 | 2/3) /3] 2/-1 -] /s /o) el el ¢33 vV-| /-] 8] 8] 4| 4| CARSHALTON ROAD Ringstead Road 20
8| 8 o6 | 23| 3| - - o v Ve e i3l /3L 1/-] /-] 8] 8] 4] 4| 4] CARSHALTON Windsor Costie 21
-] 8 22 126 (2/6[23) 23 2~ 2f-) /s /o Ve /e i3] 113 /-1 1/-| 8] B| 4| 4] 4| CARSHALTON BEECHES Station 12
v-1- 23 12926 | 2| 23| 3] -} 2| /9| /9] Ve 6| I/3f /3] V-l V-] 8| &| 8| 4| 4| BANSTEAD ROAD Stoplehurst Rood or Crossways 23
3| /- 24 129129 e 26|23 2382/ 2| /9| Vol e ite} /3| /3| i/~ /-] 8| B8] 8| 4 4] wesTway 24
U3[/3) | as || yof2s]ste| 3 3| 2= -V sl ol ve| vel i3l i3l v-|iv=-]1 /-] 8| 8| 4| 4 BANSTEAD ROAD SOUTH Downs Rood 25
/6 11/3 26 (i of 29 e| 6| 23|31 - 2~ /o) ol et el 3l y3l y-Yy-Li/-] 8] s8] 4 4] BELMONT Station 26
ROUTE 2I3A
17 12323 -2~ /||| 3l y/3|1/=)1/-] 8] 8| 4| 4| SUTTON The Grapes 17
18 [2/6 |23 2/3)2/-12-| /9|9 Ve[|V 3| 1/3|/-]V/-] 8] 8| 4| 4| SUTTON GREEN The Cricketers or BUSHEY ROAD Collingwood Road 18
09 (|26 | yY3faf3 |- 2= /ot /o ve el /3 i/3) /-] /-1 8] 8| 4] 4] ALEXANDRA AVENUE 19
20 [12/6|2/6|2/3)2/3|2-|2/-J /9l /o Ve sl /3| 1/3)/-] /-] 8] 8] 4] 4] 4| COLLINGWOOD ROAD Oidfields Road 20
20 12926 |26 )23| Y3 2-f2/-| Vel 1/a)Ve| Ve |33 /-]1/-] 8] 8] 4] 4] 4| SUTTON COMMON ROAD The Plough 21
22 19029 26 |6 |3 Y3)-|2A-| Vool e | 6|3 1/3)1/-]1/-] 8] 8] 4| 4| 4| FOREST ROAD 22
23 129129 e 6|3 3] 2-{ - /opvo| el e /3|3 i/-[/-| 8] 8] 8f 4| 4| 4| SUTTOX COMMON ROAD The Woodstock 23
24 |29 )9 2e a6 |23 3 -2~ | o e e | /3t i/3) /-] /-| 8] 8] 8| 4] 4. 4| MORDEN Rutland Drive or George inn 24
as |21 2/uf2/9)2/9 | 26 |6 3| 3 2~ 2f-| /9ol e | Ve | V3| i/3| /- 1/-|/-] 8] 8| 8| 4| 4| MORDEN SOUTH S.R. Station 2§
8 13 (v s yo el e | 33 -2 ol e el st 3| 3| v-J -l V- 8] 8| 8| 4] 4| MORDEN L.T. Station 26
a7 |3 |3y el 9| ok ate | e | 23 213 2~ =L /9| ol vel el 3| 3 3l -t =) y-| 8] 8| 4 4| MORDER Dorser Réadu
28 |3/3|30 3 J ool e [ e 3| 3| oY= ol ol ite{ e |3 v3| 3| -l /-l /-] 8| 8 4| 4| sourH wiMBLEDON Stotion 28
29 |3/313/3 {3 3 [y ys ) ye|ue et y3|y3fy-ly-| o o] Vel e |3 v3| v3lv-{ v-| -] 8| 8] 4] 4 WlNBngo%ﬂzzrinitv
30 13/5|33{3/3|3 |3 [y o] 29 2(6 e | 3|3 ] y-[2-{ el v | velve] ve] v3lv3| va[v-]u-{ 8| 8] 4 4 Wiﬂggf‘grg&d”
F.T. 265 096;5 t-Farezone.



ROUTES 213 - 213

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE
A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

09 30 -
9.00 - 24.00

05.30 - 24.00

16.00

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paving adult or child
passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare
paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 vears and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5
years will be charged Sp at ail times,

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are
charged 5p at all times.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.
THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAVEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during
the permittea periods, and holders of concessionary fare permits issued by Surrey
County Council are entitled to travel at the child fare during the permitted

periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 0930—1600
1900—2400
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 0530—2400
All other concessionary fare permits are NOT ACCEPTED for reduced fare travel

7 7| CARSHALTON BEECHES Station 22
12 7| 7 BANSTEAD ROAD Staplehurst Road or Crossways 23

19 12|12 7 7| BANSTEAD ROAD SOUTH Downs Road 25
19 19|12 12 7| 7 BELMONT Station 26

w
£ |Stage
Q: PfSl'c;‘.t
Y over any part of this route.
g 1 KINGSTON Station |
= 2 7 NORBITON St. Peters Church 2
g 3 7 7 KINGSTON HOSPITAL Galsworthy Road Entrance 3
- 4 §12 7 7 WOLESEY CLOSE or ALBION ROAD (213) or GLOUCESTER ROAD Wessex Close or Kenley Road (213A) 4
; _!_r-ﬂ_ﬂ__7 7 COOMBE HILL ROAD (213) or CLARENCE AVENUE Oak Road (213A) 5
7 6 §19 12 12| 7 7 TRAPS LANE Langley Grove 6
7 7 19 19 12|12 7 7 NEW MALDEN The Fountain 7
(12 ] 8 §24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 KINGSTON BY-PASS Maiden Cross Roads 8t
12 9 §24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 MALDEN The Plough9
19 10 §30 24 24(19 19 12(12 7 7 WORCESTER PARK Station 10
19| 1T §30 30 24(24 19 19| 12 12 7| 7 LINDSAY ROAD Il
24 12 §30 30 30|24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 NORTH CHEAM Queen Victoria 121
24 13 §30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12| 12 7 7 PRIORY ROAD I3
30| 14 §30 30 30(30 30 24|24 19 19( 12 12 7| 7 CHEAM VILLAGE The Broadwoay 14
30 15 §30 30 30(30 30 30|24 24 19(19 12 12| 7 7 YORKROAD I5
30 16 §30 30 30|30 30 30|30 24 24|19 19 12| 12 7 7 SUTTON High Street, Carshalton Road 16
30 17 §30 30 30|30 30 -30 30 30 24(24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 SUTTON The Grapes I7
L.:’i 18 §30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|24 24 19| 19 12 12 7 7 SUTTONL.T. Garage I8
30 | 19 §30 30 30(30 30 30(30 30 24|24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 SUTTON Jenny Lind 19
30 21 §30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 CARSHALTON Windsor Castle 21
? 22 §30 30 30|30 30 30({30 30 30|30 24 2419 19 12|12
30 23 J30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 24(24 19 19|12
30 24 §30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(24 24 19|19 12 12| 7 7 WESTWAY24
3_0‘ 25 J§30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30(30 24 24|19
30 26 J§30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 24|24

7 CARSHALTON BEECHES Station 22

28 JSUTTON L.T. Garage 28
29 7 SUTTON The Grapes 29
16 7 7 SUTTON High Street, Carshalton Road 16

BANSTEAD ROAD Staplehurst Road or Crossways 23

7 BANSTEAD ROAD SOUTH Downs Road 25

(Rev. 7-77) t-Farezone

19 §12 7 7 |SUTTON Jenny Lind 19

21 12 12 7| 7 CARSHALTON Windsor Castle 21
22 |9 12 12| 7

23 Ji9 19 12]12° 7 7

24 24 19 19|12 12 7| 7 WESTWAY 24
25 §24 24 19|19 12 12| 7

26 J30 24 2419 19 1212 7

BELMONT Station 26

213 -213a



E 2 5% SUTTONLT. Garage 17

ROUTE 213

FARES FOR CHILDREN .

UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of age and accompanying a fare-paying adult
or child passenger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of
fare-paying passengers are carried free.

L E R : s I E RU N s I N Children a§ed 5 years and under 14 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are

p except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

T charged |
U E R (o RA N G E) zo N E Children aged 14 and |5 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs)
d

I 5 5 NEW MALDEN Darley Drive §
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but only upon preduction of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged
the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats,

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY &
G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs’ Handicapped Permits are available for free
travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00°-00.59
Stage SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
Point & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59
No. *HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.
Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available for travel at
T | xiNGsTON Stotion 1 the child fare between KINGSTON and SUTTON GREEN/L.T. Garage or BELMONT
2 |28 wommronsecponms croena RNER To DAY onco-00
2 S SO TONERSNTAL sty Noad Entrance3 No other concessioi;l:?:rlec :?r;f:zsaccep(ed on thusc:izt:oo'”
4 30 25 25 GLOUCESTER ROAD Wessex Close or Kenley Road 4 THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
5 30 30 25|25 CLARENCE AVENUE Oak Road 5
6 30 30 30|25 25 TRAPS LANE Langley Grove &
7 30 30 30|30 25 25 NEW MALDEN The Fountain 7
8 30 30 25 [ 25 KINGSTON BY-PASS Malden Cross Roads Bt
9 3 o 30 30 30 |25 25 MALDEN The Plough 9
10 30 30 30 |30 25 25 WORCESTER PARK Station 10
1] 30 30 25 | 25 LINDSAY ROAD 11
12 3 o 3 o 30 30 30 |25 25 NORTH CHEAM Queen Victoria 121
13 30 30 30 |30 25 25 PRIORYROAD I3
14 30 30 25 | 25 CHEAM VILLAGE The Broadway 14
15 30 30 30 30 30 30|25 25 YORKROAD IS
16 30 30 30 |30 25 25 ST. NICHOLAS WAY Cheam Road (or CARSHALTON ROAD Throwley Way E/B) 16
17 30 30 25 | 25 ST. NICHOLAS WAY Greenford Road (N/B) or THROWLEY WAY Court House (S/B) 17
18 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 |25 25 SUTTON The Angel 18
19 30 30 30 |30 25 25 ST. HELIER The Rose 19
20 30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 25 |25 ST.HELIER Station 20
[ 28 J30 30 30[30 30 30[30 30 3030 30 30[30 30 30|25 25 sUTTONLT. Goroge 28
36 30 30 25 |25 SUTTON jenny Lind 36
37 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 30 30 30 |25 25 CARSHALTON Windsor Castle 37t
38 30 30 30 |30 25 25 CARSHALTON BEECHES Station 38
39 30 30 25 | 25 BANSTEAD ROAD Staplehurst Road or Crossways 39
40 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 |25 25 WESTWAY 40
41 30 30 30 |30 25 25 BANSTEAD ROAD SOUTH Downs Road 41
42 30 30 30|30 30 30 (30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 ZS—I 25 BELMONT Station 42
18 SUTTON L.T. Garage 18
17 25 THROWLEY WAY Court House (S/B) or ST. NICHOLAS WAY Greenford Road (N/B) 17
16 | 25 25 CARSHALTON ROAD Throwley Way (E/B) or ST. NICHOLAS WAY Cheam Road (W/B) 16
36 30 25 25 SUTTON Jenny Lind 36
37 30 30 25|25 CARSHALTON Windsor Castle 37t
38 30 30 30|25 25 CARSHALTON BEECHES Station 38
39 30 30 30|30 25 25 BANSTEAD ROAD Staplehurst Road or Crossways 39
40 30 30 25 | 25 WESTWAY 40
41 3 o 30 30 30 [ 25 25 BANSTEAD ROAD SOUTH Downs Road 41
42 30 30 30 (30 25 25 BELMONT Station 42 2 I 3
(Rev Jan 85) t-Farezone MON-SAT



ROUTE 213

WHOLE ROUTE RUNS IN
OUTER (ORANGE) ZONE

3 SUTTON L.T. Garage 17
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FARES FOR CHILDREN

UP TO TWO CHILDREN under 5 years of ag and accompanying a fare-paying adult
or child passenger or a pass-holder and NOT OCCUPYING seats to the exclusion of
fare-paying passengers are carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under |4 years, and additional children aged under 5 years are
charged |5p except from 22.00 until last bus daily when adult fares apply.

Children aged 14 and |5 years are also charged the child fare (except after 22.00 hrs)
but only upon production of a Child Rate Photocard.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged
the child fare AT ALL TIMES.

Guide Dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.
Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

TRAVEL PERMITS FOR THE ELDERLY & HAN
G.L.C. Travel Permits and London Boroughs’ Handicapped Permits are available for free
travel over the whole of this route at the following times:—

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00*-00.59
SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
& PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30 -00.59

*HANDICAPPED PERMITS are NOT valid MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-09.30.

Concessionary Fare Permits issued by Surrey County Council are available for travel at
the Child Fare between KINGSTON and SUTTON GREEN/L.T. Garage or BELMONT
only, at the following timesi—

ONDAYS TO FRIDAYS 09.00-00.59
Stage SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS
Point & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 05.30-00.59
No. No other concessionary fare permits are accepted on this route.
: TR THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN
2 2.5 NORBITON St. Peters Church 2
3 25 25 KINGSTON HOSPITAL Galsworthy Road Entrance 3
4 30 25 25 GLOUCESTER ROAD Wessex Close or Kenley Road 4
5 30 30 25 | 25 CLARENCE AVENUE Ock Road 5
6 30 30 30 |25 25 TRAPS LANE Langley Grove é
7 30 30 30 |30 25 25 NEW MALDEN The Fountain 7
8 30 30 25 | 25 KINGSTON BY-PASS Malden Cross Roads 8t
9 3 0 30 30 30 |25 25 MALDEN The Piough 9
10 30 30 30 [30 25 25 WORCESTER PARK Station 10
1 30 30 25 | 25 LINDSAY ROAD I
12 3 o 3 o 30 30 30 |25 25 NORTH CHEAM Queen Victoria 121
13 30 30 30 |30 25 25 PRIORY ROAD I3
14 30 30 25 | 25 CHEAM VILLAGE The Broadway 14
15 3 o 3 o 3 0 30 30 30 (25 25 YORKROAD I5
16 30 30 30 |30 25 25 ST.NICHOLAS WAY Cheam Road (or CARSHALTON ROAD Throwley Way E/B) 16
17 30 30 25 | 25 ST. NICHOLAS WAY Greenford Road (N/B) or THROWLEY WAY Court House (S/B) 17
18 3 o 3 o 3 o 3 o 30 30 30 |25 25 SUTTON The Angel I8
19 30 30 30 |30 25 25 ST.HELER The Rose 191
20 30 30 25 | 25 WALTHAM ROAD 20
21 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 | 25 25 MUSCHAMP ROAD 21
22 30 30 30 |30 25 25 WRYTHE GREEN 22
23 30 30 25 | 25 HACKBRIDGE Eim Road 23
24 3 o 3 o 3 0 3 0 3 o 3 o 30 30 30 |25 25 PARK ROAD or FOOTPATH to BEDDINGTON CHURCH 24
25 30 30 30 |30 25 25 WALLINGTON Dukes Head 25
26 30 30 25 |25 WALLINGTON Station or BEDDINGTON GARDENS 26
27 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 |25 25 MILTON ROAD 27
28 30 30 30 |30 25 25 FORESTERS DRIVE Sandy Lane South 28
29 30 25 25 | 25 ROUNDSHAW Neighbourhood Centre 29
30 3 o 3 0 3 o 3 o 3 0 3 o 3 o 3 0 30 25 25 |25 25 STAFFORD ROAD Mollison Drive 30t
3 30 30 25|25 25 25 THECHASE3I
32 30 30 25 | 25 WADDON The Waddon 32
33 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 30 |25 25 THE WALDRONS (\W/B) or DUPPAS HILL
TERRACE (E/B) 33
34 30 30 30 |30 25 25 CROYDON Norfolk House 34
35 30 30 30 (30, 30 30|30 30 30 |30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 30 30|30 25 25 25 WEST CROYDON Bus Station 35

J30 30 30 [30 30 3030 30 30[30 30 3030 30 30 | 25 25 SUTTONLT. Gorage 18
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